
MIAC 2010

SEN W2 Final

Team Women Pairs SEN Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4 BAL TEM

KED M Thorne/M Grehan 10,052 0,00 9,05 9,30 28,402 9,0 9,1 9,0 9,2 9,4 9,0 9,2 9,5 27,600 28,210

ADO M Steg/A Wieling 9,480 0,70 7,85 6,55 23,180 8,3 7,7 8,0 7,5 6,2 7,0 6,5 6,6 24,500 25,520

GDSC T Gomes/M Carlos 9,580 0,30 7,75 8,05 25,080 7,9 7,6 7,2 7,9 8,4 8,1 7,6 8,0 24,270 23,450

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

Team Women Pairs SEN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

KED M Thorne/M Grehan 27,600 28,210 28,402 84,212 1

ADO M Steg/A Wieling 24,500 25,520 23,180 73,200 2

GDSC T Gomes/M Carlos 24,270 23,450 25,080 72,800 3

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 4

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 4

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 4

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 4

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 4

Team Women Pairs SEN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

KED M Thorne/M Grehan 27,600 28,210 28,402 84,212 1

ADO M Steg/A Wieling 24,500 25,520 23,180 73,200 2

GDSC T Gomes/M Carlos 24,270 23,450 25,080 72,800 3

Combined Prelims



MIAC 2010

SEN M2 Final

Team Men Pairs SEN Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4 BAL TEM

AAC H Santos/G Silva 9,120 0,30 7,50 7,40 23,720 7,5 7,8 7,5 7,3 7,5 7,3 7,7 7,2 24,860 22,400

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

Team Men Pairs SEN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

AAC H Santos/G Silva 24,860 22,400 23,720 70,980 1

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 2

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 2

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 2

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 2

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 2

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 2

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 2

Team Men Pairs SEN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

AAC H Santos/G Silva 24,860 22,400 23,720 70,980 1

Combined Prelims



MIAC 2010

SEN Mx2 Final

Team Mixed Pairs SEN Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4 BAL TEM

GCP G Roque/S Rolao 10,048 0,00 9,00 9,00 28,048 8,8 9,2 9,1 8,9 9,1 9,0 9,0 8,4 28,350 28,254

ACM J Ferreira/F Silva 9,550 0,90 8,65 8,30 25,600 8,8 8,5 8,8 7,9 8,1 8,5 8,1 8,9 24,850 25,880

ADO J Veenstra/M Wijk 9,720 0,00 7,95 7,75 25,420 8,0 7,9 7,3 8,0 7,9 8,3 7,6 7,3 23,050 24,990

ACM R Fonseca/M Carneiro 7,600 0,90 7,90 8,00 22,600 8,0 7,9 7,9 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 18,250 23,750

GCM V Bastos/D Leal 6,700 0,00 6,15 5,90 18,750 6,0 6,3 6,0 6,5 5,9 5,4 6,4 5,9 20,350 18,700

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

Team Mixed Pairs SEN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

GCP G Roque/S Rolao 28,350 28,254 28,048 84,652 1

ACM J Ferreira/F Silva 24,850 25,880 25,600 76,330 2

ADO J Veenstra/M Wijk 23,050 24,990 25,420 73,460 3

ACM R Fonseca/M Carneiro 18,250 23,750 22,600 64,600 4

GCM V Bastos/D Leal 20,350 18,700 18,750 57,800 5

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 6

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 6

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 6

Team Mixed Pairs SEN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

GCP G Roque/S Rolao 28,350 28,254 28,048 84,652 1

ACM J Ferreira/F Silva 24,850 25,880 25,600 76,330 2

ADO J Veenstra/M Wijk 23,050 24,990 25,420 73,460 3

ACM R Fonseca/M Carneiro 18,250 23,750 22,600 64,600 4

GCM V Bastos/D Leal 20,350 18,700 18,750 57,800 5

Combined Prelims



MIAC 2010

SEN W3 Final

Team Women Trio SEN Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4 BAL TEM

GCV A Mendes/A Silva/C Oliveira 10,000 0,30 8,60 8,70 27,000 8,6 8,4 8,9 8,6 8,5 8,8 8,6 8,8 27,257 27,014

WER E Jacobs/E Balligand/E Meerbeek 9,850 0,00 8,45 8,25 26,550 8,5 8,5 8,4 8,1 8,0 8,3 8,5 8,2 26,460 26,450

GDPC L Rodrigues/M Manso/R Martins 9,700 0,90 7,80 7,60 24,200 7,6 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,8 7,3 7,8 7,4 26,000 25,570

HAR C Bateman/A Carvell/G Thomas 9,480 0,00 8,20 8,30 25,980 8,1 8,5 8,3 8,0 8,3 8,3 8,5 8,0 25,250 25,450

GDSC G Carvalho/M Santos/J Carlos 9,760 0,30 8,10 8,05 25,610 7,6 8,2 8,2 8,0 7,9 8,2 8,3 7,8 23,880 24,890

AAC A Fontes/A Mendes/C Rodrigues 9,620 0,00 7,65 6,85 24,120 7,3 7,8 7,8 7,5 6,8 6,5 7,0 6,9 22,850 24,270

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

Team Women Trio SEN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

GCV A Mendes/A Silva/C Oliveira 27,257 27,014 27,000 81,271 1

WER E Jacobs/E Balligand/E Meerbeek 26,460 26,450 26,550 79,460 2

HAR C Bateman/A Carvell/G Thomas 25,250 25,450 25,980 76,680 3

GDPC L Rodrigues/M Manso/R Martins 26,000 25,570 24,200 75,770 4

GDSC G Carvalho/M Santos/J Carlos 23,880 24,890 25,610 74,380 5

AAC A Fontes/A Mendes/C Rodrigues 22,850 24,270 24,120 71,240 6

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 7

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 7

Team Women Trio SEN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

GCV A Mendes/A Silva/C Oliveira 27,257 27,014 27,000 81,271 1

WER E Jacobs/E Balligand/E Meerbeek 26,460 26,450 26,550 79,460 2

HAR C Bateman/A Carvell/G Thomas 25,250 25,450 25,980 76,680 3

GDPC L Rodrigues/M Manso/R Martins 26,000 25,570 24,200 75,770 4

GDSC G Carvalho/M Santos/J Carlos 23,880 24,890 25,610 74,380 5

AAC A Fontes/A Mendes/C Rodrigues 22,850 24,270 24,120 71,240 6

Combined Prelims


